177
176
175
175
175
174
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164

Urs

Max
Stefan
Bernhard
Ulrich
Marcel
Karl
André
Adrian
Hermann
Michel
Michel
Brigitte
Ueli

Rolf
Bendicht
Bruno
Simone
Urs
Thomas
Daniel
Thomas
Claudio
Karl
Philipp
Jean-Marc
Kurt

Urs
Bernhard
Michael
Yves
Heinz
Helmut
Douglas
Stephanie
Philippe
Urs

Kurt
Thomas
Toni
Stefan
Peter
Guy
Daniel
Rolf
Serge
Ruedi
Marcel
Michael
Albert

Fischer
Fischer
Annen
Aegerter
Deppeler
Fleury
Adrian
Walker
Fuchs

Kranz
Rothlisberger
Hediger
Kramer
Wirsten
von Siebenthal
Hauswirth
Weichlinger
Felgenhauer
Ryter

Annen
Reichenbach
Fuchs
Patruno
Reichenbach
Hefti

Brand
Ellenberger
Oehrli
Mosching
Della Rosa
Brand
Wirsten
Danzer
Stuwell

Oott

Hofer
Walliser
Hammerli
Oehrli
Oehrli

Matti

Oehrli

Palaz
Hediger
Bratschi
Bacci
Stauffer
Hauswirth
Oehrli
Wirsten



164
163
163
163
163
161
160
159
159
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
156
156
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
153
153
153
152
152
152
152
152
152
151
150
149
149
149
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
145
144
144
143

Bernie
Helmut
Samuel
Dylan
Fritz
Peter
Arthur
Nicolas
Stefan
Kaspar
André
David
Rolf
Heinrich
Ulrike
Hajo
Roman
Samuel
Patrik
Peter
Ruedi
Oswald
Hansueli
Andreas
Bernhard
Hannes
Michael
Steve
Ernst
Niklaus
Jakob
Sandro
Albert
Emanuel
Walter
Gérald
Marc
André
Christian
Eugen
Bruno
Wiliam
Pascal
Ivan
Thomas
Toni
Cornelia
Hansjakob
Bruno
Franz

Perroud
Gorres
Trummer
Genillard
Heimberg
Trachsel
Zender
Reichenbach
Zingre
Frautschi
Wirsten
Reihle

Kunz

Matti
Zender
Breves
Studer
Reding
Millener
Perren
Bauer
Reichenbach
Reuteler
Matti
Reichenbach
Marmet
Reichenbach
Reichenbach
Bach
Walker
Walker
Schlappi
Bach
Perreten
Reichenbach
Yersin
Schmid
Schlappi
Crettenand
Marx

von Siebenthal
Steffen
Annen
Walker
Oehrli
Reichenbach
Schenk

Bach

Addor
Zingre



141
141
140
140
140
139
138
137
137
137
136
136
135
135
133
128
127
126
125
123
122
121
121
121
120
119
119
118
113
113
112
109
109
108
108
108
107
104
101
101
101
101
100
100
99

97

96

94

93

92

Leander
Matthias
Rolf
Andreas
Thomas
Arpad
Christian
René
Bjorn
Daniel
Patric
Peter
Julian
Erika
Lutwin
Robert
Olivier
Jakob
Markus
Ueli
Rolf
Angela
Arnold
Cederic
Philipp
Nicolas
Toni
Raik
René
Simon
Erika
Alfred
André
Philipp
Ueli
Esther
Marc
Daniel
Christian
André
Michael
Erich
Diana
Erwin
Ronald
Marc
René
David
Martin
Tim

Bratschi
Trachsel
Hauswirth
Marti

Addor
Polgai
Oehrli
Schopfer
Schar
Ziorjen
Seewer
Magli
Gorgen
Aegerter
Gorgen
Hefti
Reichenbach
Welten
Oehrli
Fiechter
Reichenbach
Wyssmiuiller
Reuteler
Yersin
Zbéren
Zingre
Eichenberger
Suss
Rotlisberger
Modsching
Welten

von Griinigen
Reinle
Reichenbach
von Siebenthal
Schopfer
Poschung
Reichenbach
Marti

Oehrli
Reichenbach
Matti
Mosching
Neuhaus
Preisig
Modsching
Mosching
Trachsel
Trachsel

von Siebenthal



91
88
88
83
81
79
76
73
67
66
65
64
63
59
59
58
54
53
49
45
39
37
36
25
23
23
15

Martin
Philippe
Lukas
Daniel
Dario
Ursula
Philipp
Sara
Fabian
Daniel
Sybille
Rahel
Heinz
Dominik
Franziska
Tristan
Delia
Marcel
Hanni
Sandro
Bernhard
Rolf
Sandro
Thierry
Xavier
Sonja
Jasmin
Marina

Ryter
Schopfer
von Siebenthal
Oehrli
Walker
Reichenbach
Hefti

Camilli
Brand
Trachsel
Reuteler
Reichenbach
Buchser
Jungen
Albrecht
Sumi
Bratschi

von Griinigen
Steffen
Linder
Raaflaub
Modsching
Yersin
Aegerter
Kunz

Kronig
Hauswirth
Wyssmiuiller



